10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Payroll Systems Supervisor

Finance Systems Supervisor

Payroll Supervisor

Senior Accounting Tech

Accounting Supervisor

Financial Analyst

Payroll Specialist

Financial Analyst

Senior Accounting Tech

Payroll Specialist

Payroll Tech

Payroll Specialist

Senior Accounting Tech

Payroll Tech

Accounting Tech

Accounting Tech

Payroll & Benefits Asst

Accounting Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Department

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Total Wages
$106,449

$93,339

$91,757

$80,608

$79,963

$77,551

$73,557

$73,424

$70,043

$69,135

$65,599

$62,572

$62,266

$61,966

$56,117

$53,950

$50,880

$46,738



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Accounting Assistant

Accounting Assistant

Accounting Assistant

Accounting Tech

Financial Analyst

Accounting Tech

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Santa Barbara County Office of
Education

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

Fiscal/Business

$46,064

$43,725

$42,638

$32,844

$24,393

$14,505



