	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Payroll Systems Supervisor		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$106,449
2.	Finance Systems Supervisor		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$93,339
3.	Payroll Supervisor		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$91,757
4.	Senior Accounting Tech		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$80,608
5.	Accounting Supervisor		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$79,963
6.	Financial Analyst		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$77,551
7.	Payroll Specialist		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$73,557
8.	Financial Analyst		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$73,424
9.	Senior Accounting Tech		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$70,043
10.	Payroll Specialist		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$69,135
11.	Payroll Tech		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$65,599
12.	Payroll Specialist		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$62,572
13.	Senior Accounting Tech		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$62,266
14.	Payroll Tech		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$61,966
15.	Accounting Tech		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$56,117
16.	Accounting Tech		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$53,950
17.	Payroll & Benefits Asst		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$50,880
18.	Accounting Assistant		Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$46,738

19.	Accounting Assistant	Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$46,064
20.	Accounting Assistant	Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$43,725
21.	Accounting Assistant	Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$42,638
22.	Accounting Tech	Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$32,844
23.	Financial Analyst	Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$24,393
24.	Accounting Tech	Santa Barbara County Office of Education	Fiscal/Business	\$14,505